4-H BUILDING RENTAL RATES

DALY RENTAL RATE ADDITIONAL DAY(S) HOURLY RATE

EDUGATION ROOM $500

70 x 120’

Seats: 500

Tables & Chairs for 350
Serving Window

CONFERENGE ROOM $150

29'x 47

Seats: 60+ Theater
Style, 45 at Tables
Serving Window

ARENA $500

150’ x 250’
Heated
Bleachers
Restrooms
Serving Window

KITCHEN ONLY $150

DAMAGE DEPOSIT

CONTRACTS

50% of Total
Rental Fee

$150/DAY

$50/Day

$250

$150/Day

$50/Hour

$25/Hour

$50/Hour

$25/Hour—pPer
County Resident

¢ Rental Contracts are due two weeks after the contract writing date.

o First payment is due with the rental contract.

e Rental dates will remain pending until the contract and fee have been received. If the
contract and rental fee have not been received within 30 days of the writing of the
contract, rental dates will be removed from the calendar.

Balance of rental fee is due two weeks before the event date.

o Certificate of Liability Insurance is due 10 days before the event.

10/01/2024

ADD KITGHEN

$50—Serving Only
$100—Food Prep

$50—Serving Only
$100—Food Prep

$50—Serving Only
$100—Food Prep



