

## 4-H BUILDING RENTAL RATES

	DAILY RENTAL RATE	ADDITIONAL DAY(S)	HOURLY RATE	ADD KITCHEN
EDUCATION ROOM 70' x 120' Seats: 500 Tables & Chairs for 350 Serving Window	\$500	\$150/DAY	\$50/Hour	\$50—Serving Only \$100—Food Prep
CONFERENCE ROOM 29' x 47' Seats: 60+ Theater Style, 45 at Tables Serving Window	\$150	\$50/Day	\$25/Hour	\$50—Serving Only \$100—Food Prep
ARENA 150' x 250' Heated Bleachers Restrooms Serving Window	\$500	\$250	\$50/Hour \$25/Hour—Per County Resident	\$50—Serving Only \$100—Food Prep
KITCHEN ONLY	\$150	\$150/Day		
DAMAGE DEPOSIT	50% of Total Rental Fee			

## CONTRACTS

- Rental Contracts are due two weeks after the contract writing date.
- First payment is due with the rental contract.
- Rental dates will remain pending until the contract and fee have been received. If the
  contract and rental fee have not been received within 30 days of the writing of the
  contract, rental dates will be removed from the calendar.
- Balance of rental fee is due two weeks before the event date.
- Certificate of Liability Insurance is due 10 days before the event.